Jun 29 2024 (10:49) India Rail Info 1

Gandhinagar Capital - Bhuj Special Fare Special/09455 - Exp - WR
GIMB/Gandhidham Junction to BHUJ/Bhuj

1h 25m - 58 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 17:10 3 0 53 |76 |WR
2 |CBCC |Chandlodiya B 17:35 17:37 2m 1 22 |46 WR
3 |ABD |Ambli Road 17:45 17:47 2m (0 |1 28 |94 (50 |WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 18:18 18:20 2m (0 |1 77 |67 |21 |WR
5 |DHG |Dhrangadhra junction 19:19 19:21 2m |3 |1 142 |65 WR
6 |HVD |Halvad 19:50 19:52 2m |0 |1 174 |79 |45 |WR
7  |MALB |Maliya Miyana Junction  |20:27 20:29 2m |1 |1 220 |55 WR
8 SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 21:12 21:14 2m (1 |1 259 |60 WR
9 |BCOB |Bhachau 21:30 21:32 2m |1 |1 275 |59 WR
10 |GIMB |[Gandhidham Junction [22:10 22:30 20m (1 |1 312 (30 |11 |WR
11 |AI Adipur Junction 22:48 22:50 2m (1 |1 321 |23 WR
12 |AJE Anjar 23:09 23:11 2m |12 |1 328 |57 (51 |WR
13 |BHUJ |Bhuj 23:55 1 |1 370 |- 85 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (10:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



